
Direction: Brent Cross, Shopping Centre

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

142 bus Time Schedule
Brent Cross, Shopping Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:30 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

142 bus Info
Direction: Brent Cross, Shopping Centre
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

The 142 bus line (Brent Cross, Shopping Centre - Watford Junction) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Brent Cross, Shopping Centre: 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM(2) Watford Junction: 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 142 bus station near you and find out when is the next 142 bus arriving.

142 bus time schedule & line map

Brent Cross, Shopping Centre - Watford Junction Get The App142

Watford Junction Railway Station Watford (3)

St John's Road

Beechen Grove (N)

Water Lane (R)

Watford High Street Railway Station (B)

Tesco (Nr)

Waterfields Way (Nr)

Bushey Arches (G)

Bushey Railway Station East (B)

Grange Road (Nr)

The Bushey Academy

Red Lion Ph (Nr)

Bournehall Road (Nr)

Melbourne Road (Nr)

Steeplands

The Royal Oak Ph (Nr)

Merry Hill Road

St Peter's Close

Windmill Lane

Common Road

Heathbourne Road / Bentley Priory Museum (E)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/142/578305/2257654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578305%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_142_Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_142_Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction_London_View


Priory Drive (E)

Little Common (S)

Hill Close

The Woodlands (G)

Stanmore Broadway (D)

Stanmore (B)

London Road Synagogue (H)

Canons Corner (K)

Willow Court (P)

Farnsworth Drive (U)

Park Grove

Mill Ridge (S)

Grove Road (U)

Manor Park Crescent (H)

Edgware Station (G)

Edgware Bus Station (D)

Manor Park Crescent (J)

Whitchurch Lane (N)

Deansbrook Road Burnt Oak Bwy (Hd)

Edgware Community Hospital (Ha)

North Road (A)

Burnt Oak Broadway (D)

The Bald Faced Stag (H)

Montrose Avenue (J)

Carlisle Road Edgware Road (Cx)

Annesley Avenue (CS)

Colindale Avenue (CE)

Colindeep Lane (CF)

Sheaveshill Avenue (CG)

Kingsbury Road (HA)

Hendon Magistrates Court (HB)

West Hendon Broadway / Herbert Road (HC)

Park Road (HH)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/142/578305/2257654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction


Direction: Watford Junction

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

142 bus Time Schedule
Watford Junction Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:05 AM - 10:35 PM

Monday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

Tuesday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

Wednesday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

Thursday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

Friday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

Saturday 12:05 AM - 11:35 PM

142 bus Info
Direction: Watford Junction
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

Sutherland House (HJ)

Staples Corner (SA)

Etheridge Road (M)

Brent Cross Shopping Centre (A)

Brent Cross Shopping Centre (B)

Tilling Road (S)

Priestley Way (SQ)

Station Road (HK)

West Hendon Broadway (HL)

West Hendon Broadway / Herbert Road (HM)

Hendon Magistrates Court (HP)

Kingsbury Road (HQ)

Sheaveshill Avenue (CH)

Colindeep Lane (GZ)

Colindale Avenue (CL)

The Greenway (CN)

Carlisle Road Edgware Road (Cr)

Montrose Avenue (Z)

Stag Lane (G)

Burnt Oak Broadway (C)

North Road (B)

Edgware Community Hospital (Hb)

Deansbrook Road Burnt Oak Bwy (Hc)

Springvilla Road (P)

Manor Park Crescent (H)

Edgware Station (G)

Edgware Bus Station (F)

St Margarets Church (L)

Whitchurch Lane (T)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/142/578305/2257655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/142/578305/2257655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction


142 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London. Check Live Arrival Times

Mill Ridge (N)

Park Grove (N)

Farnsworth Drive (O)

Canons Corner (M)

London Road Synagogue (J)

Stanmore (A)

Stanmore Broadway (E)

The Woodlands

Hill Close

Little Common

Priory Drive (W)

Heathbourne Road / Bentley Priory Museum (W)

Common Road

Windmill Lane

Three Crowns Ph (Nr)

Merry Hill Road (Nr)

The Royal Oak Ph

Steeplands

Melbourne Road

Bournehall Road

Red Lion Ph

The Bushey Academy

Bushey Railway Station East (A)

Bushey Arches (F)

Dalton Way

Watford High Street Railway Station (A)

King Street (T)

St Mary's Road (U)

St John's Road

Watford Junction Railway Station (1)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/142/578305/2257654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction
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https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578305&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578305%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_142_Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_142_Brent%20Cross%2C%20Shopping%20Centre%20-%20Watford%20Junction_London_View
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